
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Standard

Qualified:

Friday

1106 1115

7 3

DALE'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________101050

Distance SCT

183
188
188

65
72
72

22 & 26

          18

          16

188
188

75
75

          14

          12

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.75-2.95yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

Hedy Susan Cochran128 PoodleU14756012 39.19 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.80

Drummer Penny Larson352 SheltieU13788016 56.36 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 1   3.34

Snips David Kurtz308 BCU14707922 40.67 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.50

Luna Meg Mann304 BCU14712422 54.03 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  3.39

Tig Beth Miller108 All AmericanU14767622 53.39 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   3.43

Zing Kaye Juhl146 McNabU14786522 56.77 0.00 0 1 1 0 25 25.00 4   3.22

Sophie Melanie Stoner364 AussieU14032822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Standard

Qualified:

Friday

1100 1105

2 0

DALE'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0020

Distance SCT

183
188
188

69
75
78

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Fly Carlene Chandler114 BCU14635116 47.53 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 1   3.85

Matilda Melanie Stoner326 JRTU14123516 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Perf II StandardFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CAAdvanced GamblersFriday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

DALE'S RING

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

825 835

5 2
Principle Gamble Type : Change of Direction

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100040

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

26 1357 20 30 15
22 1357 20 30 15
18 1357 20 30 16
16 1357 20 30 16
14 1357 20 30 17
12 1357 20 30 17

Hedy Susan Cochran128 PoodleU14756012 0.00 0 25 20 1 Q333513007 Y 4542.30

Zing Kaye Juhl146 McNabU14786522 0.00 0 33 20 1 Q3103513377 Y 5342.50

Tig Beth Miller108 All AmericaU14767622 0.00 0 39 0 2  35371173135  39NT

Luna Meg Mann304 BCU14712422 0.00 0 35 0 3  353771315  3541.43

Sophie Melanie Stoner364 AussieU14032822 0.78 0 25 0 4  35307313  2545.78

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CAPerf II GamblersFriday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

DALE'S RING

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

821 825

2 1
Principle Gamble Type : Change of Direction

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0020

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

20 1357 20 30 16
16 1357 20 30 16
12 1357 20 30 17
08 1357 20 30 18

Fly Carlene Chandler114 BCU14635116 0.00 0 34 20 1 Q315370731301 Y 5440.87

Matilda Melanie Stoner326 JRTU14123516 0.17 0 26 0 2  350173133  2646.17

Perf II GamblersFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Snooker

Qualified:

Friday

1243 1250

4 3

DALE'S RING

Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100030

Time Allowed

5026

5022

5118

5116

5212

5214

Hedy Susan Cochran128 PoodleU14756012 0 12 0 1  1317 0 1216.15

Luna Meg Mann304 BCU14712422 0 21 27 1 Q151617 7 4829.28

Zing Kaye Juhl146 McNabU14786522 0 21 27 2 Q151617 7 4835.36

Tig Beth Miller108 All AmericaU14767622 0 23 20 3 Q15101717 6 4346.98

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Snooker

Qualified:

Friday

1240 1242

2 1

DALE'S RING

Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0020

Time Allowed

5220

5216

5312

5408

Zinnia Mo Carroll336 All AmericaU14622016 0 21 20 1 Q151617 6 4157.71

Fly Carlene Chandler114 BCU14635116 0 0 0 2  0 0 0NT

Perf II SnookerFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Jumpers

Qualified:

Friday

140 145

3 2

DALE'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100020

Distance SCT

130
138
138

37
41
41

22 & 26

          18

          16

138
138

45
45

          14

          12

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Hedy Susan Cochran128 PoodleU14756012 24.67 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.59

Zing Kaye Juhl146 McNabU14786522 28.01 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.64

Tig Beth Miller108 All AmericanU14767622 27.22 0.00 0 2 1 1 E E   4.78

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Jumpers

Qualified:

Friday

135 140

3 0

DALE'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0030

Distance SCT

130
138
138

40
44
48

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Fly Carlene Chandler114 BCU14635116 26.10 0.00 0 4 1 0 40 40.00 1   4.98

Matilda Melanie Stoner326 JRTU14123516 41.58 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   3.13

Zinnia Mo Carroll336 All AmericanU14622016 64.86 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   2.00

Perf II JumpersFriday



TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Pairs.

Qualified:

Friday
Actually

Competing 951 1005

7 44

3

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

162 57

152 61Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

DALE'S RING

Zorro124 U512828

Hedy128 U147560

JRT

Poodle

Ivette White

Susan Cochran12

14 34.27 0 0 0 0 0 34.27 1 Q  

Zing146 U147865

Luna304 U147124

McNab

BC

Kaye Juhl

Meg Mann22

22 51.32 0 0 0 0 0 51.32 1 Q  

Drummer352 U137880

Zing146 U147865

Sheltie

McNab

Penny Larson

Kaye Juhl22

16 49.97 0 2 0 0 10 59.97 2   

ACCOMODATING

Tig108 U147676

Torque092 U139935

All America

BC

Beth Miller

Ann Hodges22

22 46.35 0 0 0 1 E E   

TRACS Sep 18-20 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Pairs.

Qualified:

Friday
Actually

Competing 948 950

2 01

1

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

162 60

152 64Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

DALE'S RING

Fly114 U146351

Paige110 U146801

BC

Sheltie

Carlene Chandler

Jim Dowell12

16 63.13 0 1 2 1 E E   

Perf II Pairs.Friday


